www.BradyID.com/bmp53     1-888-272-3946
11
Diagram Catalog # Color
Label Dimensions
A Inch (mm)   B Inch (mm)
Labels/Roll
B-428 – Metallized Polyester
Fig. 29 M-17-428 BK on SV 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Fig. 29 M-29-428 BK on SV 1.500 (38.10) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Fig. 29 M-20-428 BK on SV 2.000 (50.80) 1.000 (25.40) 80
B-595 – Indoor / Outdoor Vinyl Tape
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-BK BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-YL-BK BK on YL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-OR-BK BK on OR 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-BL-WT WT on BL 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-RD-WT WT on RD 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-GN-WT WT on GN 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-WT-RD RD on WT 1.500 (38.10) 25 ft. (7.62 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-1500-595-CL-BK BK on CL 1.500 (38.10) 20 ft. (6.09 m) 1
* For additional general purpose tapes, refer to the Indoor/Outdoor Grade Facility and Safety Labels on page 13.
Control Panel and Electrical Panel Labels
Long-lasting, durable materials to quickly identify control and electrical panels.
Diagram Catalog # Color
Label Dimensions
A Inch (mm)   B Inch (mm)
Labels/Roll
B-422 – Gloss Polyester
Fig. 33 MC-375-422 BK on WT 0.375 (9.53) 25 ft. (7.60 m) 1
Fig. 33 MC-475-422 BK on WT 0.475 (12.07) 25 ft. (7.60 m) 1
Fig. 29 M-7-422 BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 0.500 (12.70) 280
Fig. 33 MC-500-422 BK on WT 0.500 (12.70) 25 ft. (7.60 m) 1
Fig. 29 M-17-422 BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Fig. 29 M-19-422 BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 1.000 (25.40) 200
Fig. 33 MC-1000-422 BK on WT 1.000 (25.40) 25 ft. (7.60 m) 1
Fig. 29 M-30-422 BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 0.750 (19.05) 200
Fig. 29 M-29-422 BK on WT 1.500 (38.10) 0.500 (12.70) 360
Rough Surface Labels
Ideal for marking texturized or rough surfaces. Available in die-cut
pieces or continuous rolls.
Figure 33
A
B
Figure 33
A
B
Figure 29
A
B
Figure 29
A
B
Electrical ID
Product ID
Get the Job Done Faster with BMP®53 Label Maker Accessories
We have a variety of accessories to speed up the label making process:
 • Magnet to apply printer to panel doors, metal ladders or any metal surface
 • Li-Ion Battery allows you to print over 3,000 labels on a single charge
 •  Wireless, Ethernet, USB or Bluetooth options give you the flexibility to network your
printer however you’d like